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Questions

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?

Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.

When General Zia-ul-Haq became the President?

When Fatima Jinnah was died?

Who established the "Arya smaj"?

When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?

Chaura tragedy took place in:

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

What is the national game of pakistan.

When Al-Biruni came to India.

When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?

Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?

Answers Choice
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Muslim League Movement
Partition of India

Khilafat Movement

The silk letter movement

Mohammad Ali Jinnah
Mohammad Ali Johar

Sir Agha Khan

Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

Syed Ameer Ali
Ch. Rehmat Ali
All the above
None of these

Queen Elizabeth
George |
George Vi
Edward VIl

July 4, 1977

4th April, 1979
16th Sep 1978
24th Dec 1981

June 8, 1968
July 9,1967
April 17, 1969
March 6, 1965

Swami Dayanand

Mk. Ganolhi

Bal Gangadhar Tilak
Subash Chandra Bose

1880
1890
1884
1894

1922
1924
1925

. Dayanand Saraswati

Ambedkar
Moti lal

. Karishan Gopal

Hockey

. Foot ball

Cricket
Squash

1005
1016
1018
1017

2 September, 1940
2 September, 1942

. 2 September, 1943

2 September, 1944

Delhi
London

. Jerusalem

Bombay
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After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:

When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

When the SAARC was established?

When the Indian Independence Act was passed?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which
Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.
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. JuLY 1981
. Aug 1982
. March 1983
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. 1986
. 1987
. 1988

. June 3,1947
. July 18,1947

. Aug 14, 1947

. Muhammad Abdullah
. Ch. Haroon
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