

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
2	Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?	A. Muslim League Movement B. Partition of India C. Khilafat Movement D. The silk letter movement
3	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
4	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	A. Syed Ameer Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
5	Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.	A. Queen Elizabeth B. George I C. George Vi D. Edward VIII
6	When General Zia-ul-Haq became the President?	A. July 4, 1977 B. 4th April, 1979 C. 16th Sep 1978 D. 24th Dec 1981
7	When Fatima Jinnah was died?	A. June 8, 1968 B. July 9, 1967 C. April 17, 1969 D. March 6, 1965
8	Who established the "Arya smaj"?	A. Swami Dayanand B. Mk. Ganolhi C. Bal Gangadhar Tilak D. Subash Chandra Bose
9	When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?	A. 1880 B. 1890 C. 1884 D. 1894
10	Chaura tragedy took place in:	A. 1922 B. 1924 C. 1925
11	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal
12	What is the national game of pakistan.	A. Hockey B. Foot ball C. Cricket D. Squash
13	When Al-Biruni came to India.	A. 1005 B. 1016 C. 1018 D. 1017
14	When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?	A. 2 September, 1940 B. 2 September, 1942 C. 2 September, 1943 D. 2 September, 1944
15	Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?	A. Delhi B. London C. Jerusalem D. Bombay

16	After partition of Bengal, the population of Eastern Bengal and Assam was:	A. 30 million B. 31 million C. 35 million
17	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. July 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
18	When the SAARC was established?	A. 1985 B. 1986 C. 1987 D. 1988
19	When the Indian Independence Act was passed?	A. June 3, 1947 B. July 18, 1947 C. 1st Aug, 1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
20	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore. Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. Muhammad Malik D. Sajawal Khan